
NAME REPRESENTING ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER CELL NUMBER EMAIL

Brian Hampson RRVID 3139 Merriman Rd Medford OR 541-773-6127 541-840-3281 rrvid@rrvid.org

Steve Sparkman OBEC 831 O'Hare Parkway Medford OR 541-494-0583 541-261-5905 Ssparkman@obec.com

Craig Strom OBEC 831 O'Hare Parkway Medford OR 541-494-0587 541-816-6138 Cstrom@obec.com

Jaime Jordan OBEC 831 O'Hare Parkway Medford OR 541-494-0595 541-951-5400 jjordan@obec.com

Ben Wewerka OBEC 832 O'Hare Parkway Medford OR 541-494-0584 bwewerka@obec.com

Mitch O'Donnell Granite Construction 20246 Morgan Loop, Bend OR 541-527-2666 541-527-2666 mitch.odonnell@gcinc.com

Rick Howell Stettler Supply Construction 4420 Ridge Dr., Salem OR 503-585-5550 bids@stettlersupply.com

Frank Morello Morello Const. LLC PO BOX 1428, Chiloquin OR, 97624 541-783-2575 541-643-8099 anthony@morelloconstructionllc.com

Jake Schmidt Timber Mountain Construction PO BOX 930, Rouge River OR 97537 541-956-8700 541-761-8999 jake@timbermountainconstruction.com

Schuylar Van Wart Central Pipeline Inc. PO BOX 2430, White City OR 97503 541-826-2659 541-210-2354 schuyler@centralpipeline.net

Theron Logan Suulutaaq PO BOX 127, Eagle Point OR 97524 541-510-0505 541-538-9025 joel.zeni@suulutaaq.com

Kelly Churchill HGC PO BOX 1145, Eagle Point OR 97524 541-690-9149 541-690-9149 kelly.churchill@hgc-inc.net

RRVID - Hopkins Canal Piping Project
Pre-Construction Conference

Thursday 11/1/2018 - 1:00 PM
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